Race Date
September 21, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 96

1751 Jolie Burleson

1759 Kayla Guajardo

1764 Kayla Pepelea

1750 Leah Breitweiser
1767 Amelia Sines

1768 Jordan Steele

1769 Kennedy Stephens
1753 Makelah Eichelburger
1748 Faith Aurand

1755 Esmerleda Garcia
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Team - Kankakee Valley
Team Score (places): 121

1899 Jenna Walker
1897 Krista Sytsma
1898 Faith Terborg
1891 Addison Johnson
1889 Lilly Culbreth
1895 Grayce Stalbaum
1887 Haylie Bristol
1896 Ainsley Summers

o ~NO OTh~WDNBE

Team - Western
Team Score (places): 125

3056 Kendall Depoy
3057 Mary Claire Dipaola
3058 Hattie Harlow

3061 Maddy Shoaff

3062 Samantha Williams
3060 Lucy Schave

3055 Emma Conaway
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Team - SB St. Joseph
Team Score (places): 132

2778 lzzy Frabutt

2789 Ella Trenerry

2786 Cam Ritschard
2774 Rebecca Anatolios
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2024 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity - Class AA
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:22.5
12 4 4 19:53.3 19:53.3 0:00.0
12 7 11 20:43.2 40:36.6 0:49.9
9 22 33 21:48.6 1:02:25.2 1:55.2
12 26 59 21:53.8 1:24:19.1 2:00.5
9 37 96 22:33.7 1:46:52.8 2:40.3
11 (40) (136) 22:43.2  2:09:36.0 2:49.8
10 (66) (202) 23:32.9  2:33:08.9 3:39.5
12 More Than 7 23:33.5 2:56:42.4 3:40.1
12 More Than 7 24:42.5  3:21:25.0 4:49.2
10 More Than 7 24:52.1 3:46:17.1 4:58.7
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:18.0
9 1 1 18:39.5 18:39.5 0:00.0
10 10 11 20:57.8 39:37.4 2:18.2
11 17 28 21:212  1:00:58.6 ~ 2:41.6
12 30 58 22:02.1  1:23:00.7 3:22.5
11 63 121 23:29.3  1:46:30.1 4:49.7
9 (69) (190) 23:37.4  2:10:07.5 4:57.9
10 (85) (275) 24:13.7  2:34:21.3 5:34.1
9 More Than 7 26:01.5 3:00:22.9 7:22.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:47.8
11 6 6 20:34.3 20:34.3 0:00.0
10 16 22 21:20.9 41:55.3 0:46.5
12 18 40 21:37.7  1:03:33.0 1:03.3
12 32 72 22:12.7 1:25:45.8 1:38.3
10 53 125 23:13.5 1:48:59.4 2:39.1
9 (92) (217) 24:38.8  2:13:38.2 4:04.4
12 (117) (334) 26:31.5  2:40:09.7 5:57.1
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:41.6
11 3 3 19:35.1 19:35.1 0:00.0
11 27 30 21:58.5 41:33.7 2:23.4
12 28 58 21:58.8 1:03:32.5 2:23.7
10 29 87 21:59.3  1:25:31.9 2:24.2
1 09/21/2024 12:15:19



Race Date

2024 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

September 21, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - SB St. Joseph
Team Score (places): 132

2790
2781
2784
2783
2785

© 00 ~N O o

Eleanor Veselik
Sofia Lantigua
Savannah McCarthy
Isabella Lutz

Beatrix McClarren

Team - llliana Christian
Team Score (places): 133

1831
1832
1829
1834
1824
1836
1830
1838
1837
1835
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Ella Olthof

Olivia Olthof

Alexa Mercuri

Ellie Ratliff

Simone Bergeron
Madelyn Schurman
Adeline Mulder
Avery Vanlaten
Aubrey Vanbeek
Cara Schaaf

Team - Maconaquah
Team Score (places): 136

2125
2124
2126
2123
2128
2129
2121
2122
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Zoie Laber

Chloe Jordan
Lucy Loshnowsky
Samantha Jones
Kaytlin Moeller
Shay Schoettmer
lly Berry

Cloe Gibbs

Team - New Prairie
Team Score (places): 193

2334
2331
2330
2333
2344
2336
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Natalie Klemczak
Jillian Firanek

Janice Felker
Margaret Kieszkowski
Emma T

Callie Miller
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Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity - Class AA
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Grade Place
9 45
10 (70)
9 (94)
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 5
9 14
12 23
11 43
10 48
10 (52)
12 (89)
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 8
11 15
12 21
12 33
12 59
12 (207)
12 (118)
11 More Than 7
11 25
10 34
9 38
12 42
12 54
11 (62)

2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:41.6

132
(202)
(296)

22:56.5
23:38.5
24:42.5
24:57.7
26:12.4

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:51.5

19
42
85

133

(185)

(274)

20:19.6
21:18.6
21:50.4
22:48.8
23:00.3
23:10.1
24:21.3
24:52.3
25:18.6
25:31.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:55.2

8
23
44
77

136

(243)

(361)

20:49.3
21:20.1
21:48.5
22:16.6
23:21.5
25:34.5
26:33.8
27:44.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:33.6

25
59
97
139
193
(255)

21:52.4
22:17.5
22:34.3
22:47.6
23:16.5
23:29.2

1:48:28.4
2:12:07.0
2:36:49.5
3:01:47.2
3:27:59.6

20:19.6

41:38.2
1:03:28.7
1:26:17.5
1:49:17.8
2:12:28.0
2:36:49.4
3:01:41.7
3:27:00.4
3:52:32.2

20:49.3

42:09.4
1.03:57.9
1:26:14.5
1:49:36.0
2:15:10.5
2:41:44.3
3:09:29.1

21:52.4
44:10.0
1:06:44.3
1.29:31.9
1:52:48.4
2:16:17.7

Time
Back

3:21.4
4:03.4
5:07.3
5:22.6
6:37.2

0:00.0
0:58.9
1:30.7
2:29.1
2:40.6
2:50.5
4:01.6
4:32.6
4:59.0
5:12.1

0:00.0
0:30.7
0:59.2
1:27.3
2:32.2
4:45.2
5:445
6:55.4

0:00.0
0:25.1
0:41.9
0:55.1
1:24.1
1:36.8

09/21/2024 12:15:20



Race Date

2024 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

September 21, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - New Prairie
Team Score (places): 193

2335
2342
2343
10 2327
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Megan Lanchsweerdt
Elaine Zelasko

Elise Zelasko
Raegan Bicker

Team - Fairfield
Team Score (places): 197

1534
1529
1539
1531
1541
1538
1535
1528
1536
1537
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Natalee Lambright
Lyla Dennis
Lorelei Shively
Clara Foust
Emma Walter
Shelby Miller

Nyra Leach

Amy Bechtel
Grace Liechty
Tatum McCauley

Team - Wawasee
Team Score (places): 205

3011
3012
3009
3006
3007
3013
3008
3010
3017
3014
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Mia Hodgson

Leah Hurst
Madelynn Fedder
America Benitez
Finley Brady
Cyanna Leon
Kompange Charlotte
Holder Heatherlynn
Candice Stoffel
Labarbera Lydia

Team - Hanover Central
Team Score (places): 218

1694
1699
1700
1693
1690
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Kennedy Morgan
Althea Zinmer
Audrey Zuzich
Leah Hernandez
Elisa Cornejo
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Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity - Class AA
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Grade Place
11 (73)
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 13
10 20
10 35
10 58
10 71
10 (82)
10 (108)
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 2
9 19
9 44
11 60
9 80
12 (84)
10 (100)
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 9
10 24
11 39
12 65
10 81

3

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 22:33.6

(328)

23:43.9
24:17.5
25:26.4
28:11.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:25.7

13
33
68
126
197
(279)
(387)

21:08.9
21:39.5
22:18.8
23:20.1
23:41.3
24:12.2
25:44.5
27:09.1
30:44.6
30:47.4

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 22:17.5

21
65
125
205
(289)
(389)

19:29.6
21:38.5
22:53.3
23:22.7
24:03.6
24:13.4
24:57.6
25:13.8
25:20.1
26:03.3

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 22:37.5

33
72
137
218

20:53.8
21:51.3
22:39.3
23:32.5
24:10.8

2:40:01.6
3:04:19.1
3:29:45.5
3:57:56.8

21:08.9

42:48.4
1:05:07.3
1:28:27.4
1:52:08.7
2:16:21.0
2:42:05.5
3:09:14.7
3:39:59.3
4:10:46.8

19:29.6

41:08.2
1.04:01.5
1.27:24.3
1:51:27.9
2:15:41.3
2:40:39.0
3:05:52.8
3:31:12.9
3:57:16.2

20:53.8
42:45.1
1.05:24.5
1:28:57.0
1:53:07.8

Time
Back

1:51.5
2:25.0
3:33.9
6:18.8

0:00.0
0:30.5
1:09.8
2:11.1
2:32.3
3:03.2
4:35.5
6:00.1
9:35.6
9:38.5

0:00.0
2:08.9
3:23.7
3:53.1
4:34.0
4:43.8
5:28.0
5:44.1
5:50.4
6:33.7

0:00.0
0:57.4
1:45.4
2:38.6
3:16.9

09/21/2024 12:15:20



Race Date

2024 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

September 21, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Hanover Central
Team Score (places): 218

6 1689
7 1692
8 1695
9 1691
10 1698

Arabella Cipra
Aubrey Flood
Emma Mueller
Carlie Cox
Audrey Watson

Team - Northwood
Team Score (places): 271

2458
2469
2475
2465
2462
2464
2463
2473
2460
2468
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Clara Boecher
Kyla Mishler

Ava Zercher

Marli Hartman
Emma Davidhizar
Madelyn Harner
Meileya Diener
Emma Sheets
Hanna Clyde
Mattie Miller

Team - Buchanan (Ml)
Team Score (places): 279

1133
1128
1126
1122
1129
1132
1124
1131
1123
1127
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Madeline Young
Alaina Nagel
Avery Mollberg
Adyson Baker
Isabelle Overmyer
Hana Yamagata
Emily Hasse
Makynna Williams
Saleen Brennan
Ella Mollberg

Team - Berrien Springs
Team Score (places): 343

1082
1077
1083
1079
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Emily Ott
Esme James
Taylor Sill
Evie Morrison
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Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity - Class AA
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Grade Place
9 (86)
12 (87)
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 11
11 47
11 56
11 74
12 83
11 (90)
9 (96)
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 12
11 46
9 51
11 75
12 95
10 (97)
10 (105)
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 49
12 61
11 67
12 78

4

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 22:37.5

(304)
(391)

24:17.3
24:19.6
25:54.6
29:49.8
32:29.4

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 23:03.7

11
58
114
188
271
(361)
(457)

21:03.4
22:59.7
23:17.6
23:44.8
24:12.8
24:24.3
24:50.8
24:51.5
24:53.9
25:27.2

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 23:08.9

12
58
109
184
279
(376)
(481)

21:05.2
22:57.2
23:08.3
23:45.3
24:48.7
24:54.3
25:12.8
25:36.8
26:02.4
33:00.9

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 23:38.9

49
110
177
255

23:01.1
23:26.3
23:33.7
23:53.7

2:17:25.1
2:41:44.7
3:07:39.4
3:37:29.2
4:09:58.7

21:.03.4

44:03.2
1.07:20.9
1:31:05.8
1:55:18.6
2:19:42.9
2:44:33.8
3:09:25.3
3:34:19.2
3:59:46.5

21:05.2

44:02.5
1.07:10.8
1:30:56.1
1:55:44.8
2:20:39.1
2:45:52.0
3:11:28.8
3:37:31.3
4:10:32.2

23:.01.1
46:27.4
1:10:01.2
1:33:54.9

Time
Back

3:23.4
3:25.7
5:00.8
8:55.9
11:35.6

0:00.0
1:56.2
2:14.1
2:41.3
3:09.3
3:20.8
3:47.3
3:48.0
3:50.4
4:23.7

0:00.0
1:51.9
2:03.0
2:40.0
3:43.4
3:49.1
4:.07.5
4:31.5
4:57.2
11:55.6

0:00.0
0:25.2
0:32.6
0:52.6

09/21/2024 12:15:20



Race Date

2024 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

September 21, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Berrien Springs
Team Score (places): 343

5 1081

Allison Ott

Team - Culver Academies
Team Score (places): 381

1373
1376
1375
1365
1377
1369
1372
1364
1368
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Natalia Pragale
Jade Springer
Thea Sherck
Maura Faul
Zoe Young
Ava Malaret
Evelyn Neville
Sarah Dodds
Norah Linton

Team - Edwardsburg (MI)
Team Score (places): 438

1454
1455
1457
1458
1451
1453
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Kennedy Kaylor
Grace Leman
Mali Szalai
Annika Vanburen
Piper Bryant
Layla Gableman

Team - Hammond Bishop Noll
Team Score (places): 449

1660
1659
1658
1657
1655
1656
1654
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April Sepulveda
Anna Perez
Alexandra Lopez
Jazmin Haro-Benitez
Alison Braviere
Brianna Gonzalez
Aniyah Basulto

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity - Class AA
Class - 1 Cross Country

Team - Andrean
Team Score (places): 457

1 1004 Madison Martinez
2 1006 Evangeline Rodriguez
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Overall

Grade Place
11 88

10 36

12 41

10 79

12 106

12 119

10 (122)

10 (131)

12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 68

9 77

12 93

10 99

11 101

9 (110)

12 31

11 57

11 115

11 120

11 126

11 (133)

11 (136)

9 55

11 72

5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 23:38.9

343

24:19.8

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 24:13.8

36
77
156
262
381
(503)
(634)

22:27.2
22:45.5
23:55.7
25:16.3
26:44.3
27:12.4
28:12.2
29:46.1
31:25.4

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 24:26.2

68
145
238
337
438

(548)

23:35.6
23:50.7
24:40.4
24:57.1
25:07.5
25:49.9

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 25:19.7

31
88
203
323
449
(582)
(718)

22:07.3
23:19.5
26:29.9
26:52.4
27:49.6
29:07.1
31:45.1

1:58:14.8

22:27.2

45:12.8
1:09:08.6
1:34:24.9
2:01:09.2
2:28:21.6
2:56:33.8
3:26:20.0
3:57:45.5

23:35.6
47:26.3
1:12:06.7
1:.37:03.8
2:02:11.4
2:28:01.3

22:07.3

45:26.8
1:11:56.8
1:38:49.2
2:06:38.8
2:35:46.0
3:07:31.1

Time
Back

1:18.7

0:00.0
0:18.3
1:28.5
2:49.1
4:17.0
4:45.1
5:44.9
7:18.9
8:58.2

0:00.0
0:15.1
1:04.7
1.21.5
1:31.9
2:14.3

0:00.0
1:12.1
4:22.6
4:45.0
5:42.2
6:59.8
9:37.7

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 25:01.3

55 23:16.7
127 23:41.9

23:16.7
46:58.7

0:00.0
0:25.2

09/21/2024 12:15:21



2024 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Race Date
September 21, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Varsity - Class AA
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Andrean Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 457 Average Time: 25:01.3
3 1005 Alesi Rodriguez 12 98 225 24:57.1 1:11:55.8 1:40.3
4 1009 Brailyn Spiller 10 103 328 25:11.8 1:.37:07.6 1.55.0
5 1002 Karolyn Kreis 9 129 457 27:58.9  2:05:06.6 4:42.1
Team - Bellmont Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 469 Average Time: 24:59.9
1 1034 Sydney Angel 9 64 64 23:31.8 23:31.8 0:00.0
2 1045 Madison Witte 12 76 140 23:49.6 47:21.4 0:17.8
3 1035 Bre Feasel 12 102 242 25:10.7 1:12:32.1 1:38.9
4 1037 Bridget Juengel 10 111 353 25:57.1 1:38:29.3 2:25.3
5 1036 Lilly Franz 10 116 469 26:30.3 2:04:59.6 2:58.5
6 1044 Isabella Suarez 9 (123) (592) 27:45.9  2:32:45.6 4:14.1
7 1038 Jaylin Reed 11 (130) (722) 28:10.1  3:00:55.8 4:38.3
8 1042 Mackenzie Selzer 12 More Than 7 28:21.5 3:29:17.3 4:49.7
9 1039 Addison Rich 11 More Than 7 30:07.2 3:59:24.6 6:35.4
Team - Angola Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 491 Average Time: 25:41.7
1 1023 Isabella Underwood-Sanders 12 50 50 23:02.4 23:02.4 0:00.0
2 1020 Jaymasen Delancey 12 91 141 24:28.9 47:31.3 1:26.5
3 1024 Camila Urbina 10 104 245 25:12.3  1:12:43.7 2:09.9
4 1019 Valeria Carmona 10 112 357 26:04.4 1.38:48.1 3:01.9
5 1021 Calista Houtz 10 134 491 29:40.8 2:08:28.9 6:38.3
6 1018 Lilly Blackburn 9 (141) (632) 33:20.7  2:41:49.6 10:18.3
Team - Mishawaka Marian Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 597 Average Time: 26:58.6
1 3171 Grace Henry 12 113 113 26:08.8 26:08.8 0:00.0
2 3164 Addison Chilcote 10 114 227 26:14.5 52:23.3 0:05.7
3 3167 Valerie Donnedelinger 12 121 348 26:55.4  1:19:18.8 0:46.5
4 3172 Lilly Malinowski 10 124 472 27:46.2 1:47:05.0 1.37.4
5 3173 Grace Nelson 11 125 597 27:48.3 2:14:53.4 1:39.5
6 3166 Brady Desmarais 10 (127) (724) 27:50.5 2:42:43.9 1:41.7
7 3165 Eowyn Comen 10 (128) (852) 27:50.5 3:10:34.5 1:41.7
8 3175 Amelia Albarran 9 More Than 7 29:36.2  3:40:10.8 3:27.4
9 3169 Isabella Giglio 10 More Than 7 32:27.4  4:12:38.2 6:18.6
10 3170 AvaHenry 9 More Than 7 35:04.5 4:47:42.7 8:55.6

www.thtiming.com 6 09/21/2024 12:15:21



Race Date
September 21, 2024

Team - Career Academy South Bend
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Bib No

2024 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Name

Team Score (places): 662

1151
1149
1148
1147
1152

Cadence Reeves
Krysta Holman

Neila Beber

Rima Bahradine-Bell
Beaytefu Wiley

Team - Knox
Team Score (places): 697

a b~ wDN -

1912
1913
1916
1911
1914

Amelia Brachman
Harper Hazelton
Riley Taylor
Jianna Allport
Portland Minix

Team - Benton Central
Team Score (places): Inc.

A wWDNPF

1061
1060
1063
1059

Loralei Rayman
Sienna Holscher
Allie Wuethrich
Laurana Dillon

Team - Northwestern
Team Score (places): Inc.

A wWDN B

2441
2444
2443
2442

Courtney Adams
Meredith Kelly
Ashlyn Kelly
Megan Broeker

Team - Boone Grove
Team Score (places): Inc.

1
2
3

1098
1096
1097

Claire Taylor
Kylie Mullins
Adrianna Stevenson

Team - John Glenn
Team Score (places): Inc.

www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity - Class AA
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Grade Place

9 109
11 135
10 137
11 138
10 143
11 132
10 139
10 140
12 142
12 144
9 Less Than
11 Less Than
10 Less Than
10 Less Than
12 Less Than
11 Less Than
11 Less Than
10 Less Than
10 Less Than
10 Less Than
11 Less Than

7
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(6]

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 31:05.4

109
244
381
519
662

25:46.4
29:43.6
31:49.9
32:34.1
35:32.9

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 32:47.9

132
271
411
553
697

28:20.3
32:34.3
32:36.1
34:28.9
35:59.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:01.1
23:53.6
27:56.7
36:41.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:21.1
25:21.5
26:07.4
27:48.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

24:12.8
29:31.3
34:29.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

25:46.4 0:00.0
55:30.1 3:57.1
1:27:20.0 6:03.4
1:59:54.2 6:47.7
2:35:27.2 9:46.4

28:20.3 0:00.0
1:00:54.6 4:13.9
1:33:30.8 4:15.7
2:07:59.7 6:08.5
2:43:59.6 7:39.6

22:01.1 0:00.0

45:54.7 1:52.4
1:13:51.5 5:55.6
1:50:32.7 14:40.1

21:21.1 0:00.0

46:42.6 4:00.4
1:12:50.1 4:46.3
1:40:38.8 6:27.6

24:12.8 0:00.0

53:44.2 5:18.5
1:28:14.1 10:17.0

09/21/2024 12:15:21



Race Date

September 21, 2024 Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Varsity - Class AA
Class - 1 Cross Country

2024 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Team - John Glenn Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1873 Ciara Vincent 12 Less Than 5 22:11.3 22:11.3
2 1872 Alivia Turnage 12 Less Than 5 25:47.7 47:59.0
3 1871 Kinley MacLeod 11 Less Than 5 27:38.8  1:15:37.8
Team - Tippecanoe Valley Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2809 BaileyBussard 12 Less Than 5 23:54.3 23:54.3
2 2812 Katie Sterk 9 Less Than 5 27:01.7 50:56.1
3 2810 Mckenna Lowe 11 Less Than 5 28:34.7  1:19:30.8
Team - Bremen Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1105 Kate Kincaid 9 Less Than 5 20:32.8 20:32.8
2 1104 Laruen Hartsell 10 Less Than 5 23:35.3 44:08.2
Team - Jimtown Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1857 Norah Gorbics 9 Less Than 5 26:35.1 26:35.1
2 1858 Mckenzie Martin 11 Less Than 5 30:37.5 57:12.7
Team - Twin Lakes Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2865 Lauren Graham 10 Less Than 5 28:24.5 28:24.5
2 2866 Jaelyn Guthrie 11 Less Than 5 29:30.4 57:55.0
Team - Griffith Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1643 Isabella Zielke 12 Less Than 5 26:43.8 26:43.8
Team - Peru Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2605 Bailey Butt 10 Less Than 5 26:47.4 26:47.4
Team - SB Washington Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
www.thtiming.com 8

Time
Back

0:00.0
3:36.3
5:27.4

0:00.0
3:.07.4
4:40.3

0:00.0
3:02.4

0:00.0
4:02.4

0:00.0
1:05.9

0:00.0

0:00.0

09/21/2024 12:15:21



2024 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Race Date
September 21, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Varsity - Class AA
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SB Washington Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2805 Adriana Swanson 11 Less Than 5 36:35.4 36:35.4 0:00.0

www.thtiming.com 9 09/21/2024 12:15:21



